
SL. 
NO. 

2 

4 

6 

7 

Ref. No. DIT-4/23-24/19(7) 

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD 
UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL (formerly known as WBUT) 

Mr. Sushovan Roy 
Mr. Md. Farid Hossain 

DREAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

NAME 

Ms. Debas1mita Bag 
Mr. Sayak Sarkar 

Campus: Thakurpukur, Samali, B. H. Road, Kolkata - 700 104. 
Phone No.: 033-2498 0376 * Fax: 033-2398 0244 

Admn. Office: 187/1, Block-J, New Alipore, Kolkata 700 053. 
Email Id: dream institute of technology@hotmail.com 
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Mr. Sk Sabir 
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Board functions: 

Ms. Piyali Mondal 

C.c.: 

National Academic Depository (NAD)-DigiLocker & ABC 

3. IQAC 

1. Chairperson 
2. Principal 

4. Website 

5. Notice Board 

7. Circulation 

Revised Committee Members 

8. Guard File 

DESIGNATION 

OREA 

POSITION 

Assistant Professor (EE) 
Assistant Professor (ME) 

Technical Assistant (CSE) 
Assistant Professor (EE) NAD Coordinator (EE) 

Assistant Professor (ECE) NAD Coordinator (ECE) 
Assistant Professor (ME) NAD Coordinator (ME) 

Date: 27/09/2023 

6. DIT AII Staff WhatsApp Group 

Coordinator/Convenor 

KOLKATA 

Member 

Member 

1. Its mandatory for each & every Students should registered themselves in National Academic 
Depository (NAD) and faculties are requested to do their registration as early as possible. 

CONTACT NO. 

2. Every Faculty member must be aware about the term DigiLocker and advised the students for 
preserve their academic credentials to the Academic Bank of Credits (ABC). 

8250595440 

3. In this way, maintain the Academic dashboard for DigilLocker through National Academic 
Depository (NAD). 

9732026062 

8697923386 

9830868848 

7797555763 

9679818768 

8777874514 

8013456540 

Mr. Uttiya Sarkar 
[Registrar] 
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Assistant Professor (CE) NAD Coordinator (CE) 

Assistant Professor (CSE) NAD Coordinator (CSE) 
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